
Full Faculty Meetings 1pm – 2:25pm 

FALL 2023       SPRING 2024 
Monday, October 30, 2023     Monday, February 26, 2024 
Monday, December 4, 2023     Monday, May 6, 2024 

Hofstra College Faculty Meetings – 1:00 – 2:25 pm 

FALL 2023     SPRING 2024 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023     Monday, March 25, 2024 
Monday, November 27, 2023     Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

Dean’s Council Meetings – 1:00 – 2:25 pm   

FALL 2023     SPRING 2024 
Monday, September 18, 2023     Monday, February 5, 2024   
Monday, November 13, 2023     Monday, April 15, 2024     

Curriculum Proposals Committee Meetings – 1:00 – 2:25 pm 

FALL 2023     SPRING 2024 
Monday, September 11, 2023     Wednesday, February 14, 2024 
Monday, October 2, 2023     Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
Wednesday, November 1, 2023     Monday, April 1, 2024 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 (with S&R)   Monday April 22, 2024 (with S&R) 

Graduate Committee Meetings – 1:00 – 2:25 pm 

FALL 2023     SPRING 2024 
Monday, October 9, 2023     Wednesday, February 21, 2024   
Monday, November 6, 2023     Monday, April 8, 2024 

Standards and Review Committee – 1:00 – 2:25pm 

FALL 2023     SPRING 2024 
Monday, September 11, 2023 (Convene)   Ad hoc meetings based on Chair’s schedules 
Ad hoc meetings based on Chair’s schedules   Monday April 22, 2024 (with CPC) 
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 (with CPC)     

     
  

Executive Committee Meetings – 1:00 – 2:25 
  

FALL 2023       SPRNG 2024 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023     Wednesday, March 13, 2024 
Monday, November 20, 2023     Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

   
Convene FPB’s – 1:00 – 2:25pm 
Monday, October 23, 2023 


